Arena Baltics Talents
Tartu, 28.9.2019

Event 1
28.09.2019 - 13:40

Points: FINA 2018

YOB 2003 - 2008
Results

Girls, 800m Freestyle

Rank YB Time Pts
YOB 2008

1. Luik Jette Riin 08  Tartu Ujumisklubi 11:25.02 342
50m: 35.47 35.47 250m: 3:20.12 42.40 450m: 6:15.86 44.75 650m: 9:15.94 44.82

100m: 1:15.98 40.51 300m: 4:03.32 43.20 500m: 7:00.71 44.85 700m: 10:00.64 44.70

150m: 1:59.86 43.88 350m: 4:46.79 43.47 550m: 7:45.33 44.62 750m: 10:43.87 43.23

200m: 2:37.72 37.86 400m: 5:31.11 44.32 600m: 8:31.12 45.79 800m: 11:25.02 41.15

2. Myadelets Milena 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 11:41.87 318
50m: 37.60 37.60 250m: 3:33.21 43.91 450m: 6:32.46 44.16 650m: 9:30.63 43.65

100m: 1:20.35 42.75 300m: 4:17.18 43.97 500m: 7:16.81 44.35 700m: 10:15.42 44.79

150m: 2:04.54 44.19 350m: 5:03.15 45.97 550m: 8:01.40 44.59 750m: 10:59.52 44.10

200m: 2:49.30 44.76 400m: 5:48.30 45.15 600m: 8:46.98 45.58 800m: 11:41.87 42.35

3. Luht NoraLee 08  Tartu Ujumisklubi 11:48.26 309
50m: 37.38 37.38 250m: 3:36.03 45.04 450m: 6:38.51 46.10 650m: 9:38.63 44,99

100m: 1:20.53 43.15 300m: 4:20.60 44.57 500m: 7:23.51 45.00 700m: 10:23.74 45.11

150m: 2:05.59 45.06 350m: 5:06.54 45.94 550m: 8:09.93 46.42 750m: 11:07.66 43.92

200m: 2:50.99 45.40 400m: 5:52.41 45.87 600m: 8:53.64 43.71 800m: 11:48.26 40.60

4. Vool Madleen 08  Tartu Ujumisklubi 11:51.20 306
50m: 39.06 39.06 250m: 3:36.82 44.78 450m: 6:38.51 45.60 650m: 9:43.14 49.11

100m: 1:22.62 43.56 300m: 4:22.09 45.27 500m: 7:24.28 45.77 700m: 10:24.49 41.35

150m: 2:07.39 44.77 350m: 5:07.12 45.03 550m: 8:09.84 45.56 750m: 11:09.59 45.10

200m: 2:52.04 44.65 400m: 5:52.91 45.79 600m: 8:54.03 44.19 800m: 11:51.20 41.61

5. Juerisoo Miriam 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 11:58.05 297
50m: 40.61 40.61 250m: 3:42.11 45.43 450m: 6:43.46 45.41 650m: 9:46.24 45.38

100m: 1:25.05 44.44 300m: 4:27.24 45.13 500m: 7:28.99 45.53 700m: 10:32.04 45.80

150m: 2:10.98 45.93 350m: 5:12.55 45.31 550m: 8:14.99 46.00 750m: 11:18.43 46.39

200m: 2:56.68 45.70 400m: 5:58.05 45.50 600m: 9:00.86 45.87 800m: 11:58.05 39.62

6. Makarova Daria 08  Spordiklubi Garant 11:58.80 296
50m: 36.90 36.90 250m: 3:37.24 46.10 450m: 6:40.94 46.31 650m: 9:45.94 46.04

100m: 1:20.51 43.61 300m: 4:23.57 46.33 500m: 7:27.22 46.28 700m: 10:31.82 45.88

150m: 2:05.66 45.15 350m: 5:09.10 45.53 550m: 8:14.15 46.93 750m: 11:16.51 44.69

200m: 2:51.14 45.48 400m: 5:54.63 45,53 600m: 8:59.90 45.75 800m: 11:58.80 42.29

7. Kupper Marika 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 12:22.97 268
50m: 40.12 40.12 250m: 3:45.25 47.13 450m: 6:53.73 46.72 650m: 10:03.82 47.28

100m: 1:25.04 44.92 300m: 4:31.79 46.54 500m: 7:42.03 48.30 700m: 10:51.18 47.36

150m: 2:11.31 46.27 350m: 5:19.12 47.33 550m: 8:29.84 47.81 750m: 11:40.04 48.86

200m: 2:58.12 46.81 400m: 6:07.01 47.89 600m: 9:16.54 46.70 800m: 12:22.97 42.93

8. Mihhalskaja Leila 08  Spordiklubi Garant 12:28.95 262
50m: 37.37 37.37 250m: 3:45.66 47.75 450m: 6:57.87 48.45 650m: 10:07.45 47.94

100m: 1:22.53  45.16  300m: 4:33.04  47.38  500m: 7:44.66 46.79  700m: 10:54.10  46.65

150m: 2:09.37 46.84 350m: 5:20.94 47.90 550m: 8:31.26 46.60 750m: 11:42.80 48.70

200m: 2:57.91 48.54 400m: 6:09.42 48.48 600m: 9:19.51 48.25 800m: 12:28.95 46.15

9. Luts Kristin 08  Tartu Ujumisklubi 12:47.60 243
50m:  40.84  40.84 250m: 3:52.46  49.07  450m: 7:10.04  49.68  650m: 10:25.26  48.26

100m: 1:26.43 45.59 300m: 4:41.20 48.74 500m: 7:59.21 49.17 700m: 11:13.75 48.49

150m: 2:14.68 48.25 350m: 5:30.53 49.33 550m: 8:47.78 48.57 750m: 12:02.71 48.96

200m: 3:03.39 48.71 400m: 6:20.36 49.83 600m: 9:37.00 49.22 800m: 12:47.60 44.89

10. Tammeleht Camilla 08  Spordiklubi Garant 12:58.30 233
50m: 39.72 39.72 250m: 3:52.29 49.95 450m: 7:14.41 50.93 650m: 10:37.30 50.49

100m: 1:24.78 45.06 300m: 4:42.29 50.00 500m: 8:04.48 50.07 700m: 11:25.69 48.39

150m: 2:12.74 47.96 350m: 5:33.00 50.71 550m: 8:56.12 51.64 750m: 12:14.84 49.15

200m:; 3:02.34 49.60 400m: 6:23.48 50.48 600m: 9:46.81 50.69 800m: 12:58.30 43.46

11. Annus Isabel 08  Ujumise Spordiklubi 13:13.36 220
50m: 41.39 41.39 250m: 3:56.89 50.66 450m: 7:20.72 50.95 650m: 10:46.02 52.07

100m: 1:27.80 46.41 300m: 4:47.96 51.07 500m: 8:11.55 50.83 700m: 11:36.74 50.72

150m: 2:16.86 49.06 350m: 5:38.79 50.83 550m: 9:01.95 50.40 750m: 12:28.23 51.49

200m: 3:06.23 49.37 400m: 6:29.77 50.98 600m: 9:53.95 52.00 800m: 13:13.36 45.13
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Arena Baltics Talents

Tartu, 28.9.2019

Event 1, Girls, 800m Freestyle

YOB 2007

34.22
37.13
37.70
38.23

35.05
39.96
40.15
41.07

37.24
40.45
41.13
41.26

36.92
40.34
41.67
41.98

34.28
39.13
40.20

1. Siimar Mirtel-Madlen
50m; 34.22
100m: 1:11.35
150m: 1:49.05
200m: 2:27.28
Mikker Juuli-Marie
50m: 35.05
100m: 1:15.01
150m: 1:55.16
200m: 2:36.23
Palagina Alina
50m: 37.24
100m: 1:17.69
150m: 1:58.82
200m: 2:40.08
Kaevats Teele
50m: 36.92
100m: 1:17.26
150m: 1:58.93
200m: 2:40.91
Israel Romi
50m: 34.28
100m: 1:13.41
150m: 1:53.61
200m: 2:35.33

10.

11.

41.72

Raidmaee Margaret

50m: 35.15 35.15
100m: 1:14.47  39.32
150m: 1:56.11  41.64
200m; 2:37.75  41.64

Leede Eliise Adeele
50m:  38.13  38.13
100m: 1:21.25 43.12
150m: 2:04.13  42.88
200m: 2:47.14  43.01
Pall Triinu

50m; 38.14 38.14
100m: 1:21.27  43.13
150m: 2:03.97  42.70
200m; 2:46.75  42.78

Motsnik Kirke

50m: 38.86  38.86
100m: 1:21.80 42.94
150m: 2:04.95  43.15
200m: 2:49.51  44.56

Haljaste Heleriin

50m: 36.76  36.76
100m: 1:17.70  40.94
150m: 1:59.86  42.16
200m: 2:43.43 43.57

Malva Marii

50m:  39.27  39.27
100m: 1:24.09  44.82
150m: 2:09.60 4551
200m: 2:55.12  45.52

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

07
3:05.62
3:43.89
4:22.65
5:02.21

07
3:16.71
3:57.49
4:38.47
5:18.85

07
3:22.44
4:05.43
4:47.43
5:28.59

07
3:23.45
4:05.37
4:47.48
5:30.19

07
3:17.63
3:59.34
4:41.82
5:25.26

07
3:19.73
4:01.98
4:44.35
5:27.59

07
3:29.72
4:13.71
4:56.55
5:39.73

07
3:30.74
4:15.07
4:58.38
5:42.12

07
3:33.65
4:17.92
5:02.67
5:46.81

07
3:28.25
4:13.49
4:59.08
5:45.07

07
3:46.64
4:26.93
5:12.93
5:59.55

TOPI Ujumisklubi

38.34 450m: 5:41.73
38.27  500m: 6:21.61
38.76  550m: 7:01.40
39.56  600m: 7:40.59
Tartu Ujumisklubi
40.48  450m: 5:59.64
40.78  500m: 6:39.40
40.98 550m: 7:20.05
40.38 600m: 7:59.41
ARGO Ujumisklubi
4236  450m: 6:09.66
42.99  500m: 6:52.26
42.00  550m: 7:34.32
41.16 600m: 8:14.78
Tartu Ujumisklubi
4254  450m: 6:11.34
4192  500m: 6:53.51
4211  550m: 7:35.64
42,71  600m: 8:17.58
Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport
4230  450m: 6:07.87
4171  500m: 6:51.59
42.48  550m: 7:34.07
43.44 600m: 8:17.63

Tartu Ujumisklubi

41.98 450m:  6:10.87
4225  500m: 6:53.26
42.37 550m: 7:35.94
4324  600m: 8:19.14
Spordiklubi Garant
4258  450m: 6:23.62
43.99 500m: 7:07.01
42.84  550m: 7:50.12
4318  600m: 8:33.32
Tartu Ujumisklubi
43.99 450m:  6:27.14
4433  500m: 7:11.77
4331  550m: 7:56.81
43.74  600m: 8:42.25
TOPI Ujumisklubi
4414  450m: 6:31.91
44.27 500m: 7:16.09
4475  550m: 8:00.14
4414  600m: 8:44.54
Ujumise Spordiklubi
44.82 450m:  6:30.49
4524  500m: 7:15.55
4559  550m: 8:00.91
45.99 600m: 8:45.85
Ujumise Spordiklubi
51.52  450m: 6:45.78
40.29  500m: 7:32.57
46.00  550m: 8:19.29
46.62  600m: 9:05.04

39.52
39.88
39.79
39.19

40.79
39.76
40.65
39.36

41.07
42.60
42.06
40.46

41.15
42.17
42.13
41.94

42.61
43.72
42.48
43.56

43.28
42.39
42.68
43.20

43.89
43.39
43.11
43.20

45.02
44.63
45.04
45.44

45.10
44.18
44.05
44.40

45.42
45.06
45.36
44.94

46.23
46.79
46.72
45.75

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

10:14.30
8:20.78
9:00.44
9:37.10

10:14.30

10:36.18
8:39.63
9:19.90
9:59.34

10:36.18

10:56.66
8:55.95
9:37.53

10:18.05

10:56.66

11:02.21
8:59.62
9:41.57

10:23.39

11:02.21

11:06.83
8:59.74
9:41.93

10:25.07

11:06.83

11:10.71
9:02.23
9:45.25

10:28.14

11:10.71

11:18.50
9:14.54
9:56.35

10:37.24

11:18.50

11:37.81
9:25.63
10:10.68
10:54.83
11:37.81

11:42.11
9:29.83
10:16.38
11:00.03
11:42.11

11:43.74
9:31.14
10:16.41
11:02.05
11:43.74

11:52.43
9:47.59
10:32.45
11:15.65
11:52.43

475
40.19
39.66
36.66
37.20

427
40.22
40.27
39.44
36.84

388
41.17
41.58
40.52
38.61

379
42.04
41.95
41.82
38.82

371
42.11
42.19
43.14
41.76

365
43.09
43.02
42.89
42.57

352
41.22
41.81
40.89
41.26

324
43.38
45.05
44.15
42.98

318
45.29
46.55
43.65
42.08

316
45.29
45.27
45.64
41.69

304
42.55
44.86
43.20
36.78
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Arena Baltics Talents
Tartu, 28.9.2019

Event 1, Girls, 800m Freestyle, YOB 2007

Rank YB Time Pts
12. Sepp Johanna 07  TOPi Ujumisklubi 12:07.75 285
50m:  39.30 39.30  250m: 3:40.44 4595  450m: 6:45.83  46.47  650m: 9:52.67  46.57
100m: 1:23.47 44.17 300m: 4:26.67 46.23 500m: 7:32.53 46.70 700m: 10:38.39 45.72
150m: 2:08.90 4543  350m: 5:12.87  46.20  550m: 8:19.42  46.89  750m: 11:25.06  46.67
200m: 2:54.49 4559  400m: 5:59.36  46.49  600m: 9:06.10 46.68  800m: 12:07.75  42.69
13. Kikas Luisa Miia 07  Tartu Ujumisklubi 12:1341 279
50m; 39.78 39.78 250m: 3:43.10 46.26 450m: 6:48.67 45.89 650m: 9:57.88 47.61
100m: 1:23.75  43.97  300m: 4:28.67 45,57  500m: 7:36.13  47.46  700m: 10:44.42  46.54
150m: 2:09.82  46.07  350m: 5:15.14  46.47  550m: 8:23.14  47.01  750m: 11:31.29  46.87
200m: 2:56.84 47.02 400m: 6:02.78 47.64 600m: 9:10.27 47.13 800m: 12:13.41 42.12
14. Feldman Ellen 07  Spordiklubi Garant 12:14.47 277
50m:  38.77 3877  250m: 3:45.29  47.49  450m: 6:54.01 47.82  650m: 9:59.66  46.18
100m: 1:23.10  44.33  300m: 4:32.75  47.46  500m: 7:40.12  46.11  700m: 10:46.05  46.39
150m: 2:10.64  47.54  350m: 5:19.55  46.80  550m: 8:26.34  46.22  750m: 11:31.27  45.22
200m: 2:57.80 47.16  400m: 6:06.19  46.64  600m: 9:13.48  47.14  800m: 12:14.47  43.20
15. Nebogova Safina 07  Spordiklubi Garant 12:53.60 237
50m:  39.18 39.18  300m: 4:42.26  50.27 500m: 8:02.27  49.79  700m: 11:18.09  47.24
150m: 2:14.06 1:34.88  350m: 5:32.00  49.74  550m: 8:52.55 50.28  750m: 12:06.97  48.88
200m: 3:03.19  49.13  400m: 6:22.24  50.24  600m: 9:42.13  49.58  800m: 12:53.60  46.63

250m: 3:51.99 48.80 450m: 7:12.48 50.24 650m: 10:30.85 48.72
16. Veede Helen 07  Ujumise Spordiklubi 13:45.77 195
50m:  39.72 39.72  250m: 4:01.55 51.71  450m: 7:38.51 5454  650m: 11:14.48  53.70
100m: 1:27.34  47.62  300m: 4:55.65  54.10  500m: 8:32.60 54.09  700m: 12:05.75  51.27
150m: 2:18.02 50.68 350m: 5:49.72 54.07 550m: 9:26.31 53.71 750m: 12:57.55 51.80
200m: 3:09.84 51.82  400m: 6:43.97 5425  600m: 10:20.78  54.47  800m: 13:45.77  48.22

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. Kuebar Johanna 06  Tartu Ujumisklubi 9:33.56 583
50m:  32.74 3274  250m: 2:56.33 3629  450m: 5:21.85 36.50 650m: 7:47.41  36.13
100m: 1:08.21 3547  300m: 3:32.63  36.30 500m: 5:58.36 36.51  700m: 8:23.55 36.14
150m: 1:44.00 3579  350m: 4:08.93  36.30 550m: 6:34.69  36.33  750m: 8:59.28  35.73
200m: 2:20.04  36.04  400m: 4:45.35 36.42 600m: 7:11.28 36.59  800m: 9:33.56  34.28
2. Kotsar Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 9:48.20 541
50m: 33.72 33.72 250m: 2:59.55 36.45 450m: 5:29.21 37.77 650m: 7:58.55 37.86
100m: 1:09.81  36.09  300m: 3:36.53  36.98  500m: 6:06.74 37.53  700m: 8:36.13  37.58
150m: 1:46.45 36.64 350m: 4:14.19 37.66 550m: 6:43.73 36.99 750m:  9:11.94 35.81
200m: 2:23.10 36.65  400m: 4:51.44  37.25 600m: 7:20.69 36.96  800m: 9:48.20  36.26
3. Sokk Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 9:55.84 520
50m:  34.64 34.64  250m: 3:04.49  37.55 450m: 5:35.18 37.75 650m: 8:06.25 37.71
100m: 1:11.28  36.64  300m: 3:42.23  37.74  500m: 6:13.09 37.91  700m: 8:43.92 37.67
150m: 1:49.05  37.77  350m: 4:19.95  37.72  550m: 6:50.75  37.66  750m: 9:20.63  36.71
200m: 2:26.94  37.89  400m: 4:57.43  37.48  600m: 7:2854 37.79  800m: 9:55.84 3521
4. Teder Anette 06  Tartu Ujumisklubi 10:10.69 483
50m:  33.36 33.36 250m: 3:05.86 3879  450m: 5:41.62 39.19  650m: 8:17.53  38.52
100m: 1:10.87  37.51  300m: 3:44.42 3856  500m: 6:20.48 38.86 700m: 8:56.13  38.60
150m: 1:48.93  38.06  350m: 4:23.29  38.87  550m: 6:59.62  39.14  750m: 9:35.54  39.41
200m: 2:27.07 3814  400m: 5:02.43  39.14  600m: 7:39.01 39.39  800m: 10:10.69  35.15
5. Tammik Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 10:15.80 471
50m:  33.42 3342  250m: 3:06.07 38.86 450m: 5:42.83 39.23  650m: 8:20.01  39.44
100m: 1:10.45  37.03  300m: 3:45.15  39.08  500m: 6:22.09  39.26  700m: 8:59.47  39.46
150m: 1:48.69  38.24  350m: 4:24.42  39.27  550m: 7:01.41  39.32  750m: 9:38.12  38.65
200m: 2:27.21 3852  400m: 5:03.60 39.18  600m: 7:40.57 39.16  800m: 10:15.80  37.68
6. Praun Angelina 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 10:26.44 448
50m:  33.46 3346  250m: 3:07.42 39.65 450m: 5:46.34 39.08 650m: 8:23.31 38.48
100m: 1:10.47  37.01  300m: 3:47.45  40.03  500m: 6:26.57  40.23  700m: 9:02.41  39.10
150m: 1:48.69  38.22  350m: 4:27.10  39.65  550m: 7:06.56  39.99  750m: 9:39.34  36.93
200m: 2:27.77  39.08  400m: 5:07.26  40.16  600m: 7:44.83 3827  800m: 10:26.44  47.10
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Arena Baltics Talents

Tartu, 28.9.2019

Event 1, Girls, 800m Freestyle, YOB 2005 - 2006

Rank
7.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Vorontsova Jekaterina
50m: 35.18  35.18
100m: 1:13.41 38.23
150m: 1:52.87  39.46
200m: 2:32.31  39.44
Olesk Kaisa
50m; 34.94 34.94
100m: 1:13.47 38.53
150m: 1:52.80  39.33
200m: 2:32.12  39.32
Milsina Arina
50m:  33.37  33.37
100m: 1:11.17  37.80
150m: 1:50.57  39.40
200m: 2:30.97  40.40
Beloborodova Ksenia
50m: 34.68  34.68
100m: 1:13.69  39.01
150m: 1:53.63  39.94
200m: 2:34.16  40.53
Romanijuk Darja
50m:  36.14  36.14
100m: 1:15.92  39.78
150m: 1:56.78 40.86
200m: 2:37.30  40.52
Kookmaa Reelika
50m:  35.03  35.03
100m: 1:14.45 39.42
150m: 1:56.05  41.60
200m: 2:36.82  40.77
Ulp Loreen
50m: 34.38  34.38
100m: 1:13.30  38.92
150m: 1:53.45  40.15
200m: 2:33.73  40.28
Motsnik Hanna-Marleen
50m: 35.81 35.81
100m: 1:15.01 39.20
150m: 1:54.93  39.92
200m: 2:35.02  40.09
Sidorenko Darja
50m: 36.74 36.74
100m: 1:16.15  39.41
150m: 1:56.70  40.55
200m; 2:38.31  41.61
Kruus Katriin
50m: 1:14.34 1:14.34
100m: 1:54.69 40.35
150m: 2:35.14  40.45
200m: 3:16.76  41.62
Haaviste Maribel
50m:  36.02  36.02
100m: 1:16.71  40.69
150m: 1:58.74  42.03
200m: 2:41.29 42.55
Leetmaa Elis
50m: 36.88  36.88
100m: 1:17.22 40.34
150m: 1:59.15  41.93
200m: 2:40.79  41.64

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

YB

05
3:12.05
3:52.13
4:32.33
5:12.52

06
3:11.92
3:52.14
4:31.63
5:12.25

06
3:11.29
3:51.44
4:31.64
5:12.36

06
3:15.07
3:55.81
4:36.59
5:17.18

06
3:18.26
3:59.47
4:40.68
5:21.29

05
3:18.00
3:58.76
4:39.57
5:20.39

06
3:14.41
3:55.31
4:36.87
5:18.23

06
3:16.33
3:57.50
4:39.19
5:20.87

05
3:19.98
4:02.31
4:44.14
5:26.14

05
3:58.18
4:40.93
5:23.30
6:05.74

06
3:24.00
4:06.31
4:49.04
5:31.68

06
3:23.11
4:05.19
4:47.58
5:29.90

Spordiklubi Garant

39.74  450m: 5:52.67
40.08  500m: 6:33.02
40.20  550m: 7:12.72
40.19  600m: 7:52.17
Tartu Ujumisklubi
39.80 450m: 5:52.55
40.22  500m: 6:32.67
39.49  550m: 7:12.82
40.62  600m: 7:52.84
Spordiklubi Garant
40.32  450m: 5:53.12
40.15  500m: 6:34.03
40.20  550m: 7:14.86
40.72  600m: 7:54.80
Spordiklubi Garant
4091  450m: 5:57.71
40.74  500m: 6:37.90
40.78  550m: 7:17.92
40.59 600m: 7:57.98
Spordiklubi Garant
40.96  450m: 6:01.91
4121  500m: 6:42.29
41.21 550m: 7:23.09
40.61  600m: 8:03.50
Spordiklubi Garant
41.18  450m: 6:01.26
40.76 500m: 6:42.01
40.81  550m: 7:22.55
40.82  600m: 8:03.63
TOPI Ujumisklubi
40.68  450m: 5:59.16
40.90  500m: 6:39.88
41.56 550m: 7:20.38
4136  600m: 8:00.82
TOPI Ujumisklubi
41.31  450m: 6:02.88
41.17  500m: 6:44.75
4169  550m: 7:26.93
41.68  600m: 8:09.01
Spordiklubi Garant
41.67 450m: 6:08.15
4233  500m: 6:50.14
41.83 550m: 7:32.06
42.00 600m: 8:13.53
Audentese Spordiklubi
41.42  450m: 6:48.30
42.75 500m: 7:31.01
42.37 550m: 8:55.88
42.44  600m: 9:37.99
Tartu Ujumisklubi
42.71 450m: 6:14.98
4231  500m: 6:57.62
4273  550m: 7:39.95
42,64  600m: 8:22.74
TOPi Ujumisklubi
4232  450m: 6:12.42
42.08  500m: 6:54.89
4239  550m: 7:37.90
4232 600m: 8:19.92

40.15
40.35
39.70
39.45

40.30
40.12
40.15
40.02

40.76
40.91
40.83
39.94

40.53
40.19
40.02
40.06

40.62
40.38
40.80
40.41

40.87
40.75
40.54
41.08

40.93
40.72
40.50
40.44

42.01
41.87
42.18
42.08

42.01
41.99
41.92
41.47

42.56
42.71
1:24.87
42.11

43.30
42.64
42.33
42.79

42.52
42.47
43.01
42.02

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

Time

10:27.64
8:31.84
9:11.24
9:50.55

10:27.64

10:30.00
8:31.99
9:12.23
9:52.37

10:30.00

10:33.96
8:34.68
9:13.47
9:58.13

10:33.96

10:34.82
8:38.26
9:18.24
9:58.24

10:34.82

10:39.13
8:42.07
9:21.62

10:01.61

10:39.13

10:39.40
8:43.50
9:23.10

10:03.14

10:39.40

10:40.43
8:41.12
9:21.33

10:01.76

10:40.43

10:51.49
8:51.24
9:32.26

10:12.74

10:51.49

10:57.83
8:55.38
9:37.07

10:18.33

10:57.83

11:01.87
10:20.95
11:02.12
11:01.87

11:03.53
9:04.27
9:45.44

10:25.82

11:03.53

11:06.91
9:02.41
9:44.57

10:26.29

11:06.91

Pts

445
39.67
39.40
39.31
37.09

440
39.15
40.24
40.14
37.63

432
39.88
38.79
44.66
35.83

430
40.28
39.98
40.00
36.58

421
38.57
39.55
39.99
37.52

421
39.87
39.60
40.04
36.26

419
40.30
40.21
40.43
38.67

398
42.23
41.02
40.48
38.75

386
41.85
41.69
41.26
39.50

379
42.96
41.17

377
41.53
41.17
40.38
37.71

371
42.49
42.16
41.72
40.62
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Arena Baltics Talents
Tartu, 28.9.2019

Event 1, Girls, 800m Freestyle, YOB 2005 - 2006

Rank YB Time Pts
19. Vutt Katarina 06  TOPi Ujumisklubi 11:09.37 367
50m: 37.65 37.65 250m: 3:25.98 42.13 450m: 6:18.49 43.55 650m: 9:10.99 41.70
100m: 1:18.67 41.02 300m: 4:08.65 42.67 500m: 7:02.17 43.68 700m: 9:52.49 41.50
150m: 2:01.14 42.47 350m: 4:51.12 42.47 550m: 7:45.20 43.03 750m: 10:32.93 40.44
200m: 2:43.85 42.71 400m: 5:34.94 43.82 600m: 8:29.29 44.09 800m: 11:09.37 36.44
20. Joenurm Johanna 06  Viimsi Veeklubi 11:10.56 365
50m; 35.55 35.55 250m: 3:20.16 42.25 450m: 6:12.41 43.45 700m: 9:45.78 41.92
100m: 1:15.00 39.45 300m: 4:03.28 43.12 500m: 6:55.57 43.16 750m: 10:29.10 43.32
150m: 1:56.05 41.05 350m: 4:45.89 42.61 550m: 7:38.22 42.65 800m: 11:10.56 41.46

200m: 2:37.91 41.86 400m: 5:28.96 43.07 650m: 9:03.86 1:25.64
21. Doman Maia 06 MyFitness 11:19.07 351
50m: 37.95 37.95  250m: 3:27.86  42.47  450m: 6:19.87 43.38  650m: 9:14.38  43.86
100m: 1:19.68 41.73 300m: 4:10.74 42.88 500m: 7:03.63 43.76 700m: 9:58.36 43.98
150m: 2:02.26 42.58 350m: 4:53.74 43.00 550m: 7:47.19 43.56 750m: 10:39.16 40.80
200m: 2:45.39 43.13 400m: 5:36.49 42.75 600m: 8:30.52 43.33 800m: 11:19.07 39.91
22. Maend Grete 06  Audentese Spordiklubi 11:24.02 344
50m: 37.41 37.41 250m: 3:29.29 43.75 450m: 6:24.52 44.02 650m: 9:19.27 44.07
100m: 1:18.96 41.55 300m: 4:12.68 43.39 500m: 7:08.24 43.72 700m: 10:02.99 43.72
150m: 2:01.60 42.64 350m: 4:56.77 44.09 550m: 7:51.84 43.60 750m: 10:44.62 41.63
200m: 2:45.54 43.94 400m: 5:40.50 43.73 600m: 8:35.20 43.36 800m: 11:24.02 39.40
23. Tammiste Greete 06  Tartu Ujumisklubi 11:26.98 339
50m: 35,57 3557  250m: 3:24.17  43.06  450m: 6:18.28 4331  650m: 9:14.51  44.84
100m: 1:16.07 40.50 300m: 4:06.94 42.77 500m: 7:02.02 43.74 700m: 9:59.23 44,72
150m: 1:58.51 42.44 350m: 4:51.11 4417 550m: 7:45.83 43.81 750m: 10:43.97 44,74
200m: 2:41.11 42.60 400m: 5:34.97 43.86 600m: 8:29.67 43.84 800m: 11:26.98 43.01
24. Maling Helena 05  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 11:49.37 308
50m: 35.41 35.41 250m: 3:28.40 45.40 450m:  6:29.59 45.87 650m: 9:33.80 45.59
100m: 1:15.72 40.31 300m: 4:13.23 44.83 500m: 7:15.66 46.07 700m: 10:18.58 44.78
150m: 1:59.23 43.51 350m: 4:58.54 45.31 550m: 8:01.75 46.09 750m: 11:05.45 46.87
200m: 2:43.00 43.77 400m: 5:43.72 45.18 600m: 8:48.21 46.46 800m: 11:49.37 43.92
25. Elmi Liise-Lotte 05 Keila Swimclub 11:53.19 303
50m:  34.83 34.83  250m: 3:29.84  46.03  450m: 6:37.00 46.84  650m: 9:47.19  51.10
100m: 1:15.04 40.21 300m: 4:16.50 46.66 500m: 7:23.10 46.10 700m: 10:27.62 40.43
150m: 1:59.07 44.03 350m: 5:03.22 46.72 550m: 8:09.38 46.28 750m:; 11:12.26 44.64
200m: 2:43.81 44.74 400m: 5:50.16 46.94 600m: 8:56.09 46.71 800m: 11:53.19 40.93
26. Lillo Anee 06  TOPi Ujumisklubi 11:53.65 303
50m: 37.41 37.41 250m: 3:33.31 45.23 450m: 6:36.62 45.50 650m: 9:40.35 46.27
100m: 1:19.31 41.90 300m: 4:19.16 45.85 500m: 7:22.71 46.09 700m: 10:26.18 45.83
150m: 2:03.92 44.61 350m: 5:04.90 45.74 550m: 8:08.24 45.53 750m: 11:11.12 44.94
200m: 2:48.08 44.16 400m: 5:51.12 46.22 600m: 8:54.08 45.84 800m: 11:53.65 42.53
27. Vorontsova Maria 06  Spordiklubi Garant 12:17.01 275
50m: 39.48 39.48 250m: 3:39.81 45.59 450m: 6:46.71 47.08 650m: 9:57.74 46.44
100m: 1:24.21 4473  300m: 4:26.34 4653  500m: 7:34.13  47.42  700m: 10:45.05  47.31
150m: 2:09.21 45.00 350m: 5:12.67 46.33 550m: 8:23.10 48.97 750m: 11:32.60 47.55
200m: 2:54.22 45.01 400m: 5:59.63 46.96 600m: 9:11.30 48.20 800m: 12:17.01 44.41
28. Madisson Maarja-Lill 06  Tartu Ujumisklubi 12:39.06 251
50m: 39.69 39.69 250m: 3:48.11 48.48 450m: 7:03.39 48.67 650m: 10:17.73 47.36
100m: 1:24.88 45.19 300m: 4:36.50 48.39 500m: 7:52.44 49.05 700m: 11:04.76 47.03
150m: 2:12.39 47.51 350m: 5:25.45 48.95 550m: 8:41.10 48.66 750m: 11:52.89 48.13
200m: 2:59.63 47.24 400m: 6:14.72 49.27 600m: 9:30.37 49.27 800m: 12:39.06 46.17

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. Valdmaa Laura-Liis 04  Tartu Ujumisklubi 9:17.94 634
50m: 31.36 31.36 250m: 2:49.68 35.24 450m: 5:10.65 35.46 650m: 7:31.80 35.32
100m: 1:05.09 33.73 300m: 3:24.83 35.15 500m: 5:45.94 35.29 700m: 8:06.90 35.10
150m: 1:39.43 34.34 350m: 3:59.88 35.05 550m: 6:21.30 35.36 750m: 8:41.57 34.67
200m: 2:14.44 35.01 400m: 4:35.19 35.31 600m: 6:56.48 35.18 800m: 9:17.94 36.37
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Arena Baltics Talents

Tartu, 28.9.2019

Event 1, Girls, 800m Freestyle, YOB 2003 - 2004

Rank YB Time Pts
2. Maas Mari-Liis 04  TOPi Ujumisklubi 9:52.86 528
50m:  34.33  34.33 250m: 3:04.63 37.87  450m: 5:35.28 37.45  650m: 8:05.73  37.26
100m: 1:11.31  36.98 300m: 3:42.30 37.67 500m: 6:13.04 37.76 700m: 8:43.23  37.50
150m: 1:49.17  37.86 350m: 4:20.27 37.97 550m: 6:50.74 37.70  750m: 9:19.98  36.75
200m: 2:26.76  37.59 400m: 4:57.83 37.56  600m: 7:28.47 37.73  800m: 9:52.86  32.88
3. Pogodina Jekaterina 04  ARGO Ujumisklubi 9:59.32 511
50m:  33.96  33.96 250m: 3:03.69 37.43  450m: 5:34.70 37.89  650m: 8:06.17  37.93
100m: 1:10.95  36.99 300m: 3:41.70 38.01 500m: 6:12.32 37.62  700m: 8:43.40 37.23
150m: 1:48.41  37.46 350m: 4:19.34  37.64 550m: 6:50.34 38.02  750m: 9:21.37  37.97
200m: 2:26.26  37.85 400m: 4:56.81 37.47 600m: 7:28.24 37.90 800m: 9:59.32  37.95
4. Vutt Hanna Grete 03  TOPi Ujumisklubi 10:10.90 483
50m:  33.30  33.30 250m: 3:05.89 38.97  450m: 5:41.40 39.07  650m: 8:17.73  39.13
100m: 1:10.86  37.56 300m: 3:44.38 38.49  500m: 6:20.48 39.08  700m: 8:56.93  39.20
150m: 1:48.99  38.13 350m: 4:23.36 38.98 550m: 6:59.44 3896  750m: 9:36.15  39.22
200m: 2:26.92  37.93 400m: 5:02.33 38.97 600m: 7:38.60 39.16 800m: 10:10.90  34.75
5. Kapelina Anna 03  Spordiklubi Garant 10:25.79 449
50m; 35.17 35.17 250m: 3:08.60 38.97 450m: 5:47.42 39.97 650m: 8:28.38 40.19
100m: 1:12.35  37.18 300m: 3:48.09 39.49  500m: 6:27.63  40.21  700m: 9:08.65  40.27
150m: 1:50.88  38.53 350m:  4:27.75 39.66 550m: 7:07.88  40.25  750m: 9:48.13  39.48
200m: 2:29.63  38.75 400m: 5:07.45 39.70 600m: 7:48.19  40.31  800m: 10:25.79  37.66
6. Roos Aurelia 04  Paernu Spordikool 10:57.21 387
50m:  34.13  34.13 250m: 3:15.57  41.24  450m: 6:03.33 4212  650m: 8:52.87  42.17
100m: 1:12.74  38.61 300m: 3:57.16 4159  500m: 6:45.65 42.32  700m: 9:35.44  42.57
150m: 1:53.09 40.35 350m: 4:38.98 41.82 550m: 7:27.90 42.25 750m: 10:17.42 41.98
200m: 2:34.33  41.24 400m: 5:21.21  42.23  600m: 8:10.70  42.80  800m: 10:57.21  39.79
7. Erala Triin 04  Audentese Spordiklubi 10:57.42 387
50m: 35.46  35.46 250m: 3:16.99  40.79  450m: 6:03.50 41.78  650m: 8:52.38  42.23
100m: 1:15.19 39.73 300m: 3:58.34 41.35 500m: 6:45.55 42.05 700m: 9:34.41 42.03
150m: 1:55.80  40.61 350m: 4:39.79  41.45  550m: 7:27.75 42.20  750m: 10:16.56  42.15
200m: 2:36.20  40.40 400m: 5:21.72 4193  600m: 8:10.15 42.40  800m: 10:57.42  40.86
8. KiviJonna 03  Viimsi Veeklubi 11:00.15 382
50m:  36.68  36.68 250m: 3:20.12  41.37  450m: 6:07.06 4195  650m: 8:56.19  41.99
100m: 1:16.38  39.70 300m: 4:01.17  41.05 500m: 6:49.30 42.24  700m: 9:38.01  41.82
150m: 1:57.52 41.14 350m: 4:43.30 42.13 550m: 7:31.90 42.60 750m: 10:20.18 42.17
200m: 2:38.75  41.23 400m: 5:25.11  41.81  600m: 8:14.20 42.30  800m: 11:00.15  39.97
EXH Kornet Diana 02  Audentese Spordiklubi 10:49.87 401
50m:  34.00  34.00 250m: 3:12.23  40.74  450m: 5:58.15 4191  650m: 8:46.36  41.51
100m: 1:11.47 37.47 300m: 3:52.96 40.73 500m: 6:40.44 42.29 700m: 9:28.36 42.00
150m: 1:50.73  39.26 350m: 4:34.69  41.73  550m: 7:23.18 4274  750m: 10:10.46  42.10
200m: 2:31.49  40.76 400m: 5:16.24 4155 600m: 8:04.85 41.67  800m: 10:49.87  39.41
Event 2 Boys, 800m Freestyle YOB 2002 - 2007
28.09.2019 - 15:34
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
YOB 2007
1. Loginov Arseni 07  Tartu Ujumisklubi 10:19.64 366
50m: 34.81 34.81 250m: 3:11.91 39.96  450m: 5:49.95 3950 650m: 8:26.36  38.61
100m: 1:13.06  38.25 300m: 3:51.20 39.29 500m: 6:29.15 39.20 700m: 9:05.17  38.81
150m: 1:52.10 39.04 350m: 4:31.19 39.99  550m: 7:08.79 39.64  750m: 9:43.55  38.38
200m: 2:31.95  39.85 400m: 5:10.45 39.26  600m: 7:47.75 38.96  800m: 10:19.64  36.09
2. Kuulpak Oliver 07  TOPi Ujumisklubi 10:23.67 359
50m; 34.86 34.86 250m: 3:11.53 39.85 450m: 5:49.97 39.05 650m: 8:27.84 38.75
100m: 1:12.29  37.43 300m: 3:51.82  40.29  500m: 6:29.74 39.77  700m: 9:07.21  39.37
150m: 1:51.67  39.38 350m: 4:31.62 39.80 550m: 7:09.48 39.74  750m: 9:46.66  39.45
200m: 2:31.68  40.01 400m: 5:10.92 39.30 600m: 7:49.09 39.61  800m: 10:23.67  37.01
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Event 2, Boys, 800m Freestyle, YOB 2007

Rank YB Time Pts
3. Sukk Oliver 07  Audentese Spordiklubi 10:26.66 354
50m: 33.78 33.78 250m: 3:10.34 40.34 450m: 5:51.41 40.31 650m: 8:32.11 40.11

100m: 1:11.24 37.46 300m: 3:50.21 39.87 500m: 6:31.88 40.47 700m: 9:11.57 39.46

150m: 1:50.16 38.92 350m: 4:30.92 40.71 550m: 7:11.85 39.97 750m: 9:51.37 39.80

200m: 2:30.00 39.84 400m: 5:11.10 40.18 600m: 7:52.00 40.15 800m: 10:26.66 35.29

4. Sirk Kris 07  Tartu Ujumisklubi 10:26.83 353
50m; 34.11 34.11 250m: 3:11.69 40.02 450m: 5:49.04 39.48 650m: 8:26.71 39.29

100m: 1:12.51 38.40 300m: 3:51.36 39.67 500m: 6:26.61 37.57 700m: 9:05.94 39.23

150m: 1:51.77 39.26 350m: 4:30.62 39.26 550m: 7:01.14 34.53 750m: 9:46.16 40.22

200m: 2:31.67 39.90 400m: 5:09.56 38.94 600m: 7:47.42 46.28 800m: 10:26.83 40.67

5. Kanevski Dmitri 07  Spordiklubi Energia 10:36.41 338
50m: 3454 3454 250m: 3:13.86  40.44  450m: 5:54.42  40.38  650m: 8:36.67  40.31

100m: 1:13.86 39.32 300m: 3:53.23 39.37 500m: 6:34.92 40.50 700m: 9:18.23 41.56

150m: 1:53.36 39.50 350m: 4:33.89 40.66 550m: 7:15.36 40.44 750m: 9:58.79 40.56

200m: 2:33.42 40.06 400m: 5:14.04 40.15 600m: 7:56.36 41.00 800m: 10:36.41 37.62

6. Aleksanderson Erik 07  Tartu Ujumisklubi 11:15.82 282
50m: 36.97 36.97 250m: 3:24.46 42.57 450m: 6:17.91 43.48 650m: 9:11.43 42.87

100m: 1:17.61 40.64 300m: 4:07.78 43.32 500m: 7:01.59 43.68 700m: 9:53.74 42.31

150m: 1:59.07 41.46 350m: 4:50.87 43.09 550m: 7:45.13 43.54 750m: 10:36.24 42.50

200m: 2:41.89 42.82 400m: 5:34.43 43.56 600m: 8:28.56 43.43 800m: 11:15.82 39.58

7. Keskuela Siim 07  Tartu Ujumisklubi 11:20.05 277
50m:  36.49  36.49 250m: 3:27.89  44.40  450m: 6:24.28 4453  650m: 9:19.38  41.99

100m: 1:17.07 40.58 300m: 4:11.40 43.51 500m: 7:09.11 44.83 700m: 10:01.27 41.89

150m: 2:00.22 43.15 350m: 4:55.94 44.54 550m: 7:53.21 44.10 750m: 10:42.33 41.06

200m: 2:43.49 43.27 400m: 5:39.75 43.81 600m: 8:37.39 44.18 800m: 11:20.05 37.72

8. Ignatjev Dmitri 07  Spordiklubi Garant 11:20.92 276
50m: 37.27 37.27 250m: 3:28.33 43.14 450m: 6:21.36 43.01 650m: 9:12.98 43.07

100m: 1:18.89 41.62 300m: 4:11.35 43.02 500m: 7:04.12 42.76 700m: 9:55.89 42.91

150m: 2:01.48 42.59 350m: 4:54.82 43.47 550m: 7:47.44 43.32 750m: 10:39.37 43.48

200m: 2:45.19 43.71 400m: 5:38.35 43.53 600m: 8:29.91 42.47 800m: 11:20.92 41.55

9. Lauri Silver 07  Tartu Ujumisklubi 11:29.33 266
50m:  38.34  38.34 250m: 3:33.49  44.12  450m: 6:31.01  44.48  650m: 9:25.19  42.33

100m: 1:21.52 43.18 300m: 4:17.72 44.23 500m: 7:14.42 43.41 700m: 10:07.62 42.43

150m: 2:05.53 44.01 350m: 5:02.11 44.39 550m: 7:58.78 44.36 750m: 10:48.79 41.17

200m: 2:49.37 43.84 400m: 5:46.53 44.42 600m: 8:42.86 44.08 800m: 11:29.33 40.54

10. Remets Vadim 07  Tartu Ujumisklubi 11:44.25 249
50m: 38.92 38.92 250m: 3:35.68 44,91 450m: 6:38.66 46.92 650m: 9:37.05 42.68

100m: 1:21.63 42.71 300m: 4:19.47 43.79 500m: 7:24.08 45.42 700m: 10:20.42 43.37

150m: 2:07.10 45.47 350m: 5:06.65 47.18 550m: 8:09.18 45.10 750m: 11:03.55 43.13

200m: 2:50.77 43.67 400m: 5:51.74 45.09 600m: 8:54.37 45.19 800m: 11:44.25 40.70

11. Aavik Konrad 07  Tartu Ujumisklubi 11:46.35 247
50m: 37.58 37.58 250m: 3:34.10 44.52 450m: 6:32.95 45.60 650m: 9:34.02 45,54

100m: 1:20.28  42.70  300m: 4:18.29  44.19  500m: 7:18.72 4577  700m: 10:19.84  45.82

150m: 2:04.72 44 .44 350m: 5:02.41 44.12 550m: 8:03.46 44.74 750m: 11:05.10 45.26

200m: 2:49.58 44.86 400m: 5:47.35 44.94 600m: 8:48.48 45.02 800m: 11:46.35 41.25

12. Kozhenkov Edgar-Robin 07  Spordiklubi Garant 11:51.19 242
50m: 37.19 37.19 250m: 3:38.74 46.69 450m: 6:40.82 46.29 650m: 9:42.75 44.39

100m: 1:22.01 44.82 300m: 4:24.76 46.02 500m: 7:27.52 46.70 700m: 10:27.34 44.59

150m: 2:06.47 44.46 350m: 5:08.85 44.09 550m: 8:12.27 44.75 750m: 11:10.99 43.65

200m: 2:52.05 45.58 400m: 5:54.53 45.68 600m: 8:58.36 46.09 800m: 11:51.19 40.20

13. Vaino Georg 07  Spordiklubi Garant 11:56.43 237
50m: 37.87 37.87 250m: 3:37.75 46.58 450m: 6:41.70 46.58 650m: 9:43.43 45.88

100m: 1:20.48 42.61 300m: 4:23.91 46.16 500m: 7:26.60 44.90 700m: 10:28.80 45.37

150m: 2:05.44 44.96 350m: 5:09.70 45.79 550m: 8:12.68 46.08 750m: 11:12.74 43.94

200m: 2:51.17 45.73 400m: 5:55.12 45.42 600m: 8:57.55 44 .87 800m: 11:56.43 43.69

14. Allekors Erik 07  Audentese Spordiklubi 12:10.15 223
50m: 39.25 39.25 250m: 3:41.37 45.75 450m: 6:45.06 45.70 650m: 9:52.77 46.96

100m: 1:24.26 45.01 300m: 4:27.31 45.94 500m: 7:31.87 46.81 700m: 10:39.61 46.84

150m: 2:09.91 45.65 350m: 5:13.24 45.93 550m: 8:19.16 47.29 750m: 11:25.23 45.62

200m: 2:55.62 45.71 400m: 5:59.36 46.12 600m: 9:05.81 46.65 800m: 12:10.15 44,92
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Event 2, Boys, 800m Freestyle, YOB 2007

Rank YB Time Pts
15. Ummik Tauri 07  Tartu Ujumisklubi 12:27.87 208
50m:  40.29  40.29 250m: 3:49.20  48.05  450m: 7:01.81 47.58  650m: 10:12.07  47.81
100m: 1:26.12 45.83 300m: 4:37.07 47.87 500m: 7:49.23 47.42 700m: 10:58.48 46.41
150m: 2:13.31  47.19 350m: 5:25.67  48.60  550m: 8:36.86  47.63  750m: 11:45.20  46.72
200m: 3:01.15  47.84 400m: 6:14.23 4856  600m: 9:24.26  47.40  800m: 12:27.87  42.67
16. Mihhejenkov Aleksander 07  Spordiklubi Garant 12:36.43 201
50m; 37.13 37.13 250m: 3:48.07 49.54 450m:  7:09.55 50.15 800m: 12:36.43 2:58.04

100m: 1:22.36  45.23 300m: 4:36.91  48.84  500m: 7:58.78  49.23

150m: 2:09.32  46.96 350m: 5:27.67 50.76  550m: 8:49.01 50.23

200m: 2:58.53  49.21 400m: 6:19.40 51.73  600m: 9:38.39  49.38
17. Grigorjev Artjom 07  Spordiklubi Garant 12:40.09 198
50m:  39.28  39.28 250m: 3:50.38  48.28  450m: 7:02.93 4853  650m: 10:17.19  47.48
100m: 1:25.64  46.36 300m: 4:37.90 47.52 500m: 7:51.71  48.78  700m: 11:06.10  48.91
150m: 2:13.59  47.95 350m: 5:26.78  48.88  550m: 8:40.85 49.14  750m: 11:56.07  49.97
200m: 3:02.10  48.51 400m: 6:14.40  47.62  600m: 9:29.71  48.86  800m: 12:40.09  44.02
18. Djagilev Georgi 07  Spordiklubi Garant 13:23.11 168
50m; 41.98 41.98 250m: 4:02.50 51.61 450m: 7:30.32 51.59 650m: 10:54.58 51.58
100m: 1:30.33  48.35 300m: 4:54.59 52.09 500m: 8:220.55 50.23  700m: 11:46.57  51.99
150m: 2:20.57  50.24 350m: 5:47.89 53.30 550m: 9:11.90 51.35  750m: 12:38.34  51.77
200m: 3:10.89  50.32 400m: 6:38.73 50.84  600m: 10:03.00 51.10  800m: 13:23.11  44.77

YOB 2006

1. Shuvalov Daniil 06  Spordiklubi Garant 9:31.14 467
50m:  31.94  31.94 250m: 2:56.00 36.87  450m: 5:21.33  37.08  650m: 7:46.77  36.52
100m: 1:06.81  34.87 300m: 3:32.59 36.59 500m: 5:56.92 35,59  700m: 8:23.13  36.36
150m: 1:42.23 35.42 350m: 4:08.31 35.72 550m: 6:33.82 36.90 750m: 8:57.53 34.40
200m: 2:19.13  36.90 400m: 4:44.25 3594  600m: 7:10.25 36.43  800m: 9:31.14  33.61
2. Belov Aleksandr 06  Spordiklubi Garant 10:06.47 390
50m: 34.81 34.81 250m: 3:07.36 38.46  450m: 5:43.55 38.76  650m: 8:16.73  37.52
100m: 1:11.59 36.78 300m: 3:46.13 38.77 500m: 6:22.05 38.50 700m: 8:54.53 37.80
150m: 1:50.06  38.47 350m: 4:25.50 39.37  550m: 7:00.34 38.29  750m: 9:31.56  37.03
200m: 2:28.90  38.84 400m: 5:04.79 39.29 600m: 7:39.21  38.87  800m: 10:06.47  34.91
3. lkim Alex 06  ARGO Ujumisklubi 10:07.04 389
50m:  34.04  34.04 250m: 3:05.30 38.12  450m: 5:38.71 3850 650m: 8:11.53  38.80
100m: 1:10.98  36.94 300m: 3:43.90 38.60 500m: 6:16.58 37.87  700m: 8:50.61  39.08
150m: 1:48.95 37.97 350m: 4:22.29 38.39 550m: 6:54.72 38.14 750m: 9:29.19 38.58
200m; 2:27.18  38.23 400m: 5:00.21 37.92 600m: 7:32.73 38.01  800m: 10:07.04  37.85
4. Alimov llja 06  Spordiklubi Garant 10:08.38 387
50m: 32.16  32.16 250m: 3:01.70 39.00 450m: 5:38.51 39.15  650m: 8:15.69  39.74
100m: 1:08.13  35.97 300m: 3:40.59 38.89 500m: 6:18.22 39.71  700m: 8:54.11  38.42
150m: 1:44.73  36.60 350m: 4:19.60 39.01 550m: 6:57.38 39.16  750m: 9:31.52  37.41
200m: 2:22.70  37.97 400m: 4:59.36 39.76  600m: 7:35.95 38.57  800m: 10:08.38  36.86
5. Alteberg Artjom 06  Ujumise Spordiklubi 10:11.94 380
50m:  33.94  33.94 250m: 3:04.98 38.32  450m: 5:39.67 38.69  650m: 8:15.80  38.98
100m: 1:10.56  36.62 300m: 3:43.44  38.46  500m: 6:1855 38.88  700m: 8:54.99  39.19
150m: 1:48.59  38.03 350m:  4:22.41 38.97 550m: 6:57.49 38.94  750m: 9:33.90 38.91
200m: 2:26.66  38.07 400m: 5:00.98 38.57 600m: 7:36.82  39.33  800m: 10:11.94  38.04
6. Silber Aleksei 06  Spordiklubi Garant 10:13.61 377
50m:  34.31 3431 250m: 3:07.43 38.34  450m: 5:43.28 38.93  650m: 8:19.18  38.85
100m: 1:11.65  37.34 300m: 3:46.29 38.86 500m: 6:21.97 38.69  700m: 8:57.64  38.46
150m: 1:50.19  38.54 350m: 4:24.81 38.52  550m: 7:00.99 39.02  750m: 9:37.38  39.74
200m: 2:29.09  38.90 400m: 5:04.35 39.54  600m: 7:40.33 39.34  800m: 10:13.61  36.23
7. Pashenkov Anton 06  Tartu Ujumisklubi 10:17.04 371
50m; 32.15 32.15 250m: 3:05.28 39.47 450m: 5:43.04 39.27 650m: 8:29.28 47.47
100m: 1:08.43  36.28 300m: 3:44.51 39.23  500m: 6:22.50 39.46  700m: 9:00.54  31.26
150m: 1:46.87  38.44 350m: 4:24.00 39.49  550m: 7:02.37 39.87  750m: 9:39.36  38.82
200m: 2:25.81 38.94 400m: 5:03.77 39.77 600m: 7:41.81 39.44 800m: 10:17.04 37.68
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Event 2, Boys, 800m Freestyle, YOB 2006

Rank YB Time Pts

8. Sulla Aleksandr 06  Spordiklubi Garant 10:39.31 333
50m: 3471 3471  250m: 3:14.11  40.66  450m: 5:59.26  41.21  650m: 8:43.00  40.46
100m: 1:13.37 38.66  300m: 3:5550  41.39  500m: 6:39.79  40.53  700m: 9:22.68  39.68
150m: 1:52.08 38.71  350m: 4:36.71  41.21  550m: 7:20.80  41.01  750m: 10:01.00  38.32
200m: 2:33.45  41.37  400m: 5:18.05  41.34  600m: 8:02.54 41.74  800m: 10:39.31  38.31

9. Karro Dmitri 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 10:48.22 320
50m: 35.07 35.07 250m: 3:16.25 40.92 450m:  6:00.35 41.29 650m: 8:46.35 41.20
100m: 1:14.75 39.68 300m: 3:56.80 40.55 500m: 6:41.86 41.51 700m: 9:27.79 41.44
150m: 1:55.23 40.48 350m: 4:37.66 40.86 550m: 7:23.55 41.69 750m: 10:09.24 41.45
200m: 2:35.33 40.10 400m: 5:19.06 41.40 600m: 8:05.15 41.60 800m: 10:48.22 38.98

10. Meister Kevin 06  Audentese Spordiklubi 10:52.42 313
50m: 3525 3525  250m: 3:14.66  40.59  450m: 5:58.88  41.13  650m: 8:42.40  41.33
100m: 1:14.52  39.27  300m: 3:55.13  40.47  500m: 6:39.28  40.40  700m: 9:24.36  41.96
150m: 1:54.27  39.75  350m: 4:36.00 40.87  550m: 7:20.22  40.94  750m: 10:05.29  40.93
200m: 2:34.07 39.80  400m: 5:17.75 4175  600m: 8:01.07 40.85  800m: 10:52.42  47.13

11. Jarjomenko Aleksander 06  Spordiklubi Garant 10:54.03 311
50m: 34.96 34.96 250m: 3:18.48 41.54 450m: 6:06.60 42.27 650m: 8:53.86 41.64
100m: 1:14.44  39.48  300m: 4:00.05 4157  500m: 6:48.47 41.87 700m: 9:34.83  40.97
150m: 1:55.27  40.83  350m: 4:4222 4217  550m: 7:30.36  41.89  750m: 10:16.17  41.34
200m: 2:36.94  41.67  400m: 5:24.33 4211  600m: 8:12.22  41.86  800m: 10:54.03  37.86

Kahl Henri 06  Viimsi Veeklubi 10:54.03 311
50m: 3271 3271 250m: 3:09.34  40.99  450m: 5:57.01 42.73  650m: 8:48.46  41.73
100m: 1:09.27 36.56 300m: 3:50.57 41.23 500m: 6:39.76 42.75 700m: 9:31.85 43.39
150m: 1:48.36 39.09 350m: 4:31.97 41.40 550m: 7:24.06 44.30 750m: 10:13.84 41.99
200m: 2:28.35 39.99 400m: 5:14.28 42.31 600m: 8:06.73 42.67 800m: 10:54.03 40.19

13. Dementjev Artur 06  Spordiklubi Garant 10:58.04 305
50m: 3541 3541  250m: 3:17.79  41.70  450m: 6:07.23  42.63  650m: 8:57.04  42.50
100m: 1:14.60  39.19  300m: 3:59.85  42.06  500m: 6:49.60  42.37  700m: 9:39.54  42.50
150m: 1:54.91  40.31  350m: 4:42.29  42.44  550m: 7:32.04  42.44  750m: 10:21.35  41.81
200m: 2:36.09 4118  400m: 5:24.60 4231  600m: 8:14.54 4250  800m: 10:58.04  36.69

14. Looke Richard 06  TOPi Ujumisklubi 10:59.62 303
50m:; 34.67 34.67 250m: 3:18.55 42.63 450m: 6:08.32 42.95 650m: 8:56.94 41.39
100m: 1:13.88 39.21 300m: 4:00.36 41.81 500m: 6:50.89 42.57 700m: 9:38.93 41.99
150m: 1:54.46 40.58 350m: 4:42.97 42.61 550m: 7:33.29 42.40 750m: 10:20.46 41.53
200m: 2:35.92 41.46 400m: 5:25.37 42.40 600m: 8:15.55 42.26 800m: 10:59.62 39.16

15. Stanitski Nikita 06  Tartu Ujumisklubi 11:0046 302
50m: 35.23 35.23 250m: 3:18.58 41.80 450m: 6:07.90 42.47 650m: 8:57.45 42.65
100m: 1:14.62 39.39 300m: 4:00.42 41.84 500m: 6:50.25 42.35 700m: 9:40.03 42.58
150m: 1:55.43 40.81 350m: 4:43.25 42.83 550m: 7:32.61 42.36 750m: 10:22.15 42.12
200m: 2:36.78 41.35 400m: 5:25.43 42.18 600m: 8:14.80 42.19 800m: 11:00.46 38.31

16. Litonin Maksim 06  Spordiklubi Garant 11:08.25 292
50m: 36.10 36.10 250m: 3:21.31 42.35 450m: 6:09.31 41.72 650m: 9:01.44 43.20
100m: 1:15.39  39.29  300m: 4:03.47 4216  500m: 6:52.34  43.03  700m: 9:44.22  42.78
150m: 1:57.45 42.06 350m: 4:45.89 42.42 550m: 7:35.82 43.48 750m: 10:27.29 43.07
200m: 2:38.96 41.51 400m: 5:27.59 41.70 600m: 8:18.24 42.42 800m: 11:08.25 40.96

17. Reivart Kristjan 06  Tartu Ujumisklubi 11:2411 272
50m:  38.54 3854  250m: 3:31.08  43.98  450m: 6:25.92  44.01  700m: 10:04.66 1:27.47
100m: 1:20.44 41.90 300m: 4:14.11 43.03 500m: 7:09.89 43.97 750m: 10:47.44 42.78
150m: 2:03.22  42.78  350m: 4:57.88  43.77  550m: 7:54.02  44.13  800m: 11:24.11  36.67
200m: 2:47.10  43.88  400m: 5:41.91  44.03  600m: 8:37.19  43.17

18. Berg Ron 06  Spordiklubi Garant 11:2495 271
50m: 35.07 35.07 250m: 3:24.51 43.42 450m: 6:20.02 44.26 650m: 9:17.67 44.98
100m: 1:15.31 40.24 300m: 4:08.12 43.61 500m: 7:03.83 43.81 700m: 10:02.14 44.47
150m: 1:57.98 42.67 350m: 4:51.71 43.59 550m: 7:48.31 44.48 750m: 10:44.71 42.57
200m: 2:41.09 43.11 400m: 5:35.76 44.05 600m: 8:32.69 44.38 800m: 11:24.95 40.24

19. Kotsetkov-Pitiem Matvei 06  Spordiklubi Garant 11:38.28 256
50m:  40.14  40.14  250m: 3:36.31  43.51  450m: 6:34.89  44.47  650m: 9:32.05  44.05
100m: 1:24.33 44.19 300m: 4:20.86 44.55 500m: 7:19.85 44 .96 700m: 10:15.07 43.02
150m: 2:08.29  43.96  350m: 5:05.68  44.82  550m: 8:03.33  43.48  750m: 10:58.58  43.51
200m: 2:52.80 4451  400m: 5:50.42  44.74  600m: 8:48.00 44.67  800m: 11:38.28  39.70
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Event 2, Boys, 800m Freestyle, YOB 2006

Rank YB Time Pts
20. Aarelo Ralf-lan 06  Audentese Spordiklubi 11:40.02 254
50m: 39.58  39.58 250m: 3:36.82 4449  450m: 6:35.24 4494  650m: 9:32.61 44.81

100m: 1:23.48 43.90 300m: 4:21.02 44.20 500m: 7:19.56 44.32 700m: 10:16.47 43.86

150m: 2:08.16  44.68 350m: 5:05.52 4450  550m: 8:03.98 44.42  750m: 10:59.54  43.07

200m: 2:52.33  44.17 400m: 5:50.30 4478  600m: 8:47.80  43.82  800m: 11:40.02  40.48

21. Isok Henri 06 Keila Swimclub 11:40.67 253
50m; 35.66 35.66 250m: 3:26.84 44.41 450m: 6:26.40 44 .47 650m: 9:27.72 45.42

100m: 1:15.78  40.12 300m: 4:11.76 4492  500m: 7:11.34 4494  700m: 10:12.74  45.02

150m: 1:58.68  42.90 350m: 4:56.51 4475  550m: 7:56.11  44.77  750m: 10:57.34  44.60

200m: 2:42.43 43.75 400m: 5:41.93 45.42 600m: 8:42.30 46.19 800m: 11:40.67 43.33

22. Zaitsev Sebastian 06  Spordiklubi Garant 11:52.99 240
50m:  37.72  37.72 250m: 3:33.50 4493  450m: 6:36.94  46.63  650m: 9:41.25  45.93

100m: 1:19.98  42.26 300m: 4:18.63 4513  500m: 7:22.29 4535  700m: 10:26.57  45.32

150m: 2:04.23  44.25 350m: 5:03.74 4511  550m: 8:08.79  46.50  750m: 11:11.39  44.82

200m: 2:48.57  44.34 400m: 5:50.31 46,57 600m: 8:55.32  46.53  800m: 11:52.99  41.60

23. Sinkarjov Nikita 06 Keila Swimclub 12:1543 219
50m; 33.96 33.96 250m: 3:35.24 47.45 450m: 6:46.67 47.33 650m: 9:58.49 47.74

100m: 1:15.60  41.64 300m: 4:23.98 48.74  500m: 7:34.80 48.13  700m: 10:45.43  46.94

150m: 2:00.51  44.91 350m: 5:10.99 47.01  550m: 8:21.97 47.17  750m: 11:31.19  45.76

200m: 2:47.79 47.28 400m: 5:59.34 48.35 600m: 9:10.75 48.78 800m: 12:15.43 44.24

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. Kuulpak Hans-Mikk 04  TOPi Ujumisklubi 9:04.56 539
50m: 31.16  31.16 250m: 2:49.78 35.06  450m: 5:06.90 34.38  650m: 7:22.89  33.33

100m: 1:04.95  33.79 300m: 3:24.29 3451 500m: 5:41.31 3441  700m: 7:57.56  34.67

150m: 1:39.63 34.68 350m: 3:58.44 34.15 550m: 6:15.01 33.70 750m: 8:30.89 33.33

200m: 2:14.72  35.09 400m: 4:32.52 34.08 600m: 6:49.56 3455  800m: 9:04.56  33.67

2. Sergejev Nikita 05  Spordiklubi Energia 9:1343 514
50m:  29.94  29.94 250m: 2:44.18 34.88  450m: 5:04.50 35.42  650m: 7:27.62  35.73

100m: 1:02.03  32.09 300m: 3:19.06 34.88  500m: 5:39.87 35.37 700m: 8:03.90 36.28

150m: 1:35.16  33.13 350m: 3:53.99 3493 550m: 6:15.80 35.93  750m: 8:39.86  35.96

200m: 2:09.30  34.14 400m: 4:29.08 35.09 600m: 6:51.89 36.09  800m: 9:13.43  33.57

3. Drozdov Daniil 04  Spordiklubi Garant 9:16.58 505
50m; 31.70 31.70 250m: 2:50.64 35.80 450m: 5:13.12 35.92 650m: 7:36.37 35.37

100m: 1:05.03  33.33 300m: 3:25.94 3530 500m: 5:49.20 36.08 700m: 8:11.22  34.85

150m: 1:39.26 34.23 350m: 4:01.41 35.47 550m: 6:24.64 35.44 750m: 8:45.59 34.37

200m: 2:14.84  35.58 400m: 4:37.20 3579 600m: 7:01.00 36.36  800m: 9:16.58  30.99

4. Kuznetsov Maksim 04  Spordiklubi Garant 9:19.70 497
50m: 31.35 31.35 250m: 2:51.80 34.80  450m: 5:14.43 35.63  650m: 7:36.21  33.86

100m: 1:06.11 34.76 300m: 3:27.80 36.00 500m: 5:50.59 36.16 700m: 8:11.42 35.21

150m: 1:41.74  35.63 350m: 4:03.79 3599  550m: 6:26.41 3582  750m: 8:45.82  34.40

200m: 2:16.91  35.17 400m: 4:38.80 35.01 600m: 7:02.35 35.94  800m: 9:19.70  33.88

5. Part Mark 04  Spordiklubi Garant 9:23.99 485
50m; 32.21 32.21 250m: 2:52.77 35.32 450m: 5:15.07 35.42 650m: 7:38.18 35.64

100m: 1:06.81  34.60 300m: 3:28.37 35.60 500m: 5:50.38 35.31  700m: 8:13.49  35.31

150m: 1:42.06 35.25 350m: 4:04.15 3578 550m: 6:26.56 36.18  750m: 8:49.38  35.89

200m: 2:17.45  35.39 400m: 4:39.65 35,50 600m: 7:02.54 3598  800m: 9:23.99  34.61

6. Smok Alan 05  Spordiklubi Garant 9:24.37 485
50m:  30.70  30.70 250m: 2:49.57 35.89  450m: 5:13.93 36.32  650m: 7:37.99  35.49

100m: 1:03.81  33.11 300m: 3:25.78 36.21  500m: 5:50.46 36.53  700m: 8:14.09  36.10

150m: 1:38.39  34.58 350m: 4:02.07 36.29 550m: 6:26.65 36.19  750m: 8:49.66  35.57

200m: 2:13.68  35.29 400m: 4:37.61 35,54  600m: 7:0250 35.85  800m: 9:24.37 34.71

7. Tobler Artur 04  TOPi Ujumisklubi 9:27.15 477
50m; 31.70 31.70 250m: 2:51.99 35.59 450m: 5:16.42 36.10 650m: 7:41.02 36.26

100m: 1:05.73  34.03 300m: 3:28.11 36.12 500m: 5:52.54 36.12 700m: 8:16.87  35.85

150m: 1:40.83  35.10 350m: 4:04.06 3595 550m: 6:28.70 36.16 750m: 8:52.41 35.54

200m: 2:16.40  35.57 400m: 4:40.32 36.26 600m: 7:04.76 36.06 800m: 9:27.15 34.74

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270
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Arena Baltics Talents

Tartu, 28.9.2019

Event 2, Boys, 800m Freestyle, YOB 2004 - 2005

Rank
8.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Tammik Remi
50m:  31.48  31.48
100m: 1:05.51 34.03
150m: 1:40.67  35.16
200m: 2:16.88  36.21
Tammis Tristan
50m: 31.80 31.80
100m: 1:05.94  34.14
150m: 1:40.64  34.70
200m: 2:15.51 34.87
Ulmas Artur
50m: 29.76 29.76
100m: 1:03.26  33.50
150m: 1:38.58  35.32
200m: 2:14.42  35.84
Roose Ralf
50m: 31.82  31.82
100m: 1:06.47  34.65
150m: 1:42.08  35.61
200m: 2:18.66  36.58
Nopponen Jorven
50m: 31.76  31.76
100m: 1:06.82  35.06
150m: 1:42.91 36.09
200m: 2:20.19  37.28
Rasva Gregor
50m: 31.14 31.14
100m: 1:05.81 34.67
150m: 1:41.52 35.71
200m: 2:17.61  36.09
Lill Robin
50m: 33.81 33.81
100m: 1:08.94  35.13
150m: 1:46.66 37.72
200m: 2:23.44  36.78
Orav Patrick
50m: 32.18  32.18
100m: 1:07.66 35.48
150m: 1:43.71 36.05
200m: 2:20.49  36.78
Vainikk Raido
50m; 32.15 32.15
100m: 1:07.95  35.80
150m: 1:44.20 36.25
200m; 2:21.64  37.44
Soorm Aleksandr
50m:  32.44  32.44
100m: 1:07.02 34.58
150m: 1:42.94  35.92
200m: 2:19.35  36.41
Soovik Carl Robert
50m:  32.93 3293
100m: 1:07.85  34.92
150m: 1:44.20 36.35
200m: 2:20.98  36.78
Nomm Mirko
50m:  33.05 33.05
100m: 1:10.42 37.37
150m: 1:48.22  37.80
200m: 2:26.17  37.95

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

YB

05
2:53.16
3:29.41
4:06.14
4:42.31

2:51.16
3:27.09
4:03.07
4:39.29

2:50.28
3:26.08
4:01.87
4:38.39

2:55.48
3:32.22
4:09.21
4:46.40

05
2:57.09
3:33.89
4:10.47
4:47.59

05
2:54.18
3:30.96
4:07.75
4:44.88

05
3:00.51
3:37.41
4:13.76
4:50.97

2:57.41
3:34.50
4:10.99
4:49.22

05
2:59.19
3:35.50
4:13.02
4:51.47

05
2:56.43
3:33.84
4:11.58
4:49.71

04
2:57.91
3:35.15
4:12.53
4:50.10

04
3:05.19
3:43.00
4:21.97
4:58.66

Paernu Spordikool

36.28  450m: 5:18.88
36.25 500m: 5:54.74
36.73  550m: 6:31.45
36.17  600m: 7:07.83
Audentese Spordiklubi
35.65  450m: 5:15.53
35.93  500m: 5:52.50
3598  550m: 6:28.98
36.22  600m: 8:18.03
Audentese Spordiklubi
35.86  450m: 5:15.45
35.80  500m: 5:52.23
35.79  550m: 6:29.08
36.52  600m: 7:43.30
Tartu Ujumisklubi
36.82 450m: 5:23.54
36.74  500m: 6:00.38
36.99  550m: 6:37.54
37.19 600m: 7:14.18
Viimsi Veeklubi

36.90  450m: 5:24.78
36.80  500m: 6:02.28
36.58  550m: 6:38.03
37.12  600m: 7:14.76
Audentese Spordiklubi
36.57  450m: 5:21.96
36.78 500m: 5:59.25
36.79  550m: 6:36.62
37.13 600m: 7:13.74
TOPI Ujumisklubi
37.07  450m: 5:28.04
36.90  500m: 6:05.21
36.35  550m: 6:42.86
37.21  600m: 7:19.66
Audentese Spordiklubi
36.92  450m: 5:27.37
37.09  500m: 6:05.24
36.49  550m: 6:42.86
38.23  600m: 7:20.56
Paernu Spordikool
37.55 450m: 5:29.61
36.31  500m: 6:07.43
37.52 550m: 6:44.82
38.45  600m: 7:22.65
Tartu Ujumisklubi
37.08  450m: 5:28.09
37.41 500m: 6:06.50
37.74  550m: 6:44.69
38.13  600m: 7:22.35
Paernu Spordikool
36.93  450m: 5:27.63
37.24  500m: 6:05.64
37.38  550m: 6:43.64
37.57 600m: 7:21.63
Viimsi Veeklubi

39.02  450m: 5:37.35
37.81 500m: 6:15.62
38.97  550m: 6:54.44
36.69  600m: 7:32.39

36.57
35.86
36.71
36.38

36.24
36.97
36.48
1:49.05

37.06
36.78
36.85
1:14.22

37.14
36.84
37.16
36.64

37.19
37.50
35.75
36.73

37.08
37.29
37.37
37.12

37.07
37.17
37.65
36.80

38.15
37.87
37.62
37.70

38.14
37.82
37.39
37.83

38.38
38.41
38.19
37.66

37.53
38.01
38.00
37.99

38.69
38.27
38.82
37.95

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

Time

9:27.72
7:43.64
8:19.79
8:54.95
9:27.72

9:28.56
8:54.09
9:28.73
9:28.56

9:28.77
8:19.83
8:54.86
9:29.11
9:28.77

9:36.01
7:50.64
8:26.31
9:02.17
9:36.01

9:39.80
7:51.81
8:28.64
9:05.09
9:39.80

9:41.64
7:50.99
8:27.94
9:04.92
9:41.64

9:46.32
7:56.92
8:34.16
9:11.39
9:46.32

9:46.40
7:58.17
8:35.04
9:10.57
9:46.40

9:46.82
7:59.63
8:36.63
9:13.38
9:46.82

9:48.75
8:00.51
8:37.86
9:14.34
9:48.75

9:48.76
7:59.66
8:37.52
9:15.10
9:48.76

9:57.84
8:09.65
8:47.30
9:24.45
9:57.84

Pts

476
35.81
36.15
35.16
32.77

474
36.06
34.64

473
36.53
35.03
34.25

456
36.46
35.67
35.86
33.84

447
37.05
36.83
36.45
34.71

443
37.25
36.95
36.98
36.72

432
37.26
37.24
37.23
34.93

432
37.61
36.87
35.53
35.83

431
36.98
37.00
36.75
33.44

427
38.16
37.35
36.48
34.41

427
38.03
37.86
37.58
33.66

408
37.26
37.65
37.15
33.39

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270
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Arena Baltics Talents

Tartu, 28.9.2019

Event 2, Boys, 800m Freestyle, YOB 2004 - 2005

Rank
20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Smok Edvin
50m:  31.45
100m: 1:06.39
150m; 1:43.13
200m: 2:20.87
Vinokurov Denis
50m; 34.12
100m: 1:11.53
150m: 1:48.83
200m: 2:26.10
Moskalenko Denis
50m: 32.82
100m: 1:07.86
150m; 1:44.67
200m: 2:22.89
Goldberg Georgi
50m; 31.75
100m:; 1:06.37
150m: 1:42.83
200m: 2:20.99
Tsopp Tristan
50m:  32.23
100m: 1:08.65
150m: 1:46.31
200m: 2:24.37
Liiv Armin
50m:  32.84
100m: 1:09.48
150m: 1:47.68
200m: 2:26.09
Tiede Kai Robert
50m:  31.92
100m: 1:08.22
150m: 1:46.56
200m: 2:25.42
Prans Sten-Artti
50m:  33.39
100m: 1:09.49
150m: 1:48.16
200m: 2:26.61
Shahhov Vladislav
50m; 34.89
100m: 1:14.33
150m: 1:53.82
200m: 2:33.69
Tsizik Miroslav
50m:  32.29
100m: 1:09.17
150m: 1:47.79
200m: 2:27.78
Meier Martin
50m; 33.29
100m: 1:11.10
150m: 1:51.00
200m: 2:30.78
Sisov Danila
50m: 32.14
100m: 1:07.93
150m; 1:46.20
200m: 2:26.31

31.45
34.94
36.74
37.74

34.12
37.41
37.30
37.27

32.82
35.04
36.81
38.22

31.75
34.62
36.46
38.16

32.23
36.42
37.66
38.06

32.84
36.64
38.20
38.41

31.92
36.30
38.34
38.86

33.39
36.10
38.67
38.45

34.89
39.44
39.49
39.87

32.29
36.88
38.62
39.99

33.29
37.81
39.90
39.78

32.14
35.79
38.27
40.11

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

YB

05
2:58.44
3:36.97
4:15.13
4:53.83

05
3:03.46
3:41.07
4:19.08
4:57.37

05
3:00.75
3:39.47
4:18.46
4:58.02

3:00.15
3:38.35
4:16.78
4:57.55

3:02.62
3:41.00
4:19.73
4:58.79

3:04.63
3:43.40
4:22.89
5:02.20

3:04.13
3:42.25
4:21.55
5:00.78

05
3:05.87
3:44.21
4:24.31
5:03.11

05
3:13.40
3:53.33
4:34.20
5:13.27

3:07.73
3:48.64
4:29.42
5:09.84

04
3:12.03
3:52.36
4:33.20
5:13.63

05
3:06.44
3:47.32
4:28.36
5:09.38

Spordiklubi Garant

37.57  450m: 5:32.17
38.53  500m: 6:10.58
38.16  550m: 6:49.85
38.70  600m: 7:28.05
Spordiklubi Garant
37.36 450m: 5:36.40
37.61  500m: 6:15.02
38.01  550m: 6:53.26
3829  600m: 7:32.36
Paernu Spordikool
37.86  450m: 5:36.69
38.72  500m: 6:15.67
38.99  550m: 6:55.57
39.56  600m: 7:35.14
TOPI Ujumisklubi
39.16 450m: 5:36.97
38.20  500m: 6:15.71
38.43  550m: 6:55.19
40.77 600m: 7:34.03
Audentese Spordiklubi
38.25  450m: 5:38.14
38.38  500m: 6:17.88
38.73 550m: 6:57.50
39.06  600m: 7:36.61
Audentese Spordiklubi
38.54  450m: 5:42.56
38.77  500m: 6:21.29
39.49  550m: 7:01.03
39.31 600m: 7:41.13
Keila Swimclub

38.71  450m: 5:40.50
38.12  500m: 6:19.86
39.30  550m: 6:59.01
39.23 600m: 7:38.71
Tartu Ujumisklubi
39.26  450m: 5:44.01
38.34  500m: 6:22.01
40.10  550m: 7:03.24
38.80  600m: 7:42.37
Spordiklubi Garant
39.71 450m:  5:53.90
39.93  500m: 6:33.78
40.87 550m: 7:13.84
39.07  600m: 7:53.16
Spordiklubi Garant
39.95  450m: 5:50.78
40.91 500m: 6:31.54
40.78  550m: 7:11.80
40.42  600m: 7:52.37
Viimsi Veeklubi

4125  450m: 5:54.38
40.33  500m: 6:35.03
40.84  550m: 7:15.35
40.43 600m: 7:54.80
Spordiklubi Garant
40.13 450m: 5:50.59
40.88  500m: 6:32.55
41.04  550m: 7:14.17
41.02  600m: 7:55.97

38.34
38.41
39.27
38.20

39.03
38.62
38.24
39.10

38.67
38.98
39.90
39.57

39.42
38.74
39.48
38.84

39.35
39.74
39.62
39.11

40.36
38.73
39.74
40.10

39.72
39.36
39.15
39.70

40.90
38.00
41.23
39.13

40.63
39.88
40.06
39.32

40.94
40.76
40.26
40.57

40.75
40.65
40.32
39.45

41.21
41.96
41.62
41.80

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

Time

9:58.40
8:06.00
8:43.90
9:21.77
9:58.40

10:02.50
8:10.98
8:49.66
9:26.93

10:02.50

10:06.53
8:14.12
8:53.54
9:32.58

10:06.53

10:06.82
8:13.06
8:51.66
9:29.95

10:06.82

10:06.92
8:15.95
8:54.36
9:31.31

10:06.92

10:10.29
8:18.25
8:57.27
9:34.07

10:10.29

10:12.82
8:17.51
8:56.53
9:35.78

10:12.82

10:15.54
8:22.03
9:00.51
9:39.91

10:15.54

10:25.14
8:32.87
9:11.28
9:48.35

10:25.14

10:27.38
8:31.11
9:11.32
9:50.38

10:27.38

10:28.18
8:34.16
9:13.75
9:52.52

10:28.18

10:39.51
8:38.03
9:19.14

10:00.77

10:39.51

Pts

406
37.95
37.90
37.87
36.63

398
38.62
38.68
37.27
35.57

390
38.98
39.42
39.04
33.95

390
39.03
38.60
38.29
36.87

389
39.34
38.41
36.95
35.61

383
37.12
39.02
36.80
36.22

378
38.80
39.02
39.25
37.04

373
39.66
38.48
39.40
35.63

356
39.71
38.41
37.07
36.79

353
38.74
40.21
39.06
37.00

351
39.36
39.59
38.77
35.66

333
42.06
41.11
41.63
38.74

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270
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Arena Baltics Talents

Tartu, 28.9.2019

Event 2, Boys, 800m Freestyle, YOB 2004 - 2005

Rank
32. Tsarin Artur
50m:  34.43  34.43
100m: 1:13.03  38.60
150m: 1:53.82  40.79
200m: 2:34.18  40.36
33. Gritsok Aleks
50m; 35.76 35.76
100m: 1:15.37 39.61
150m: 1:56.98  41.61
200m: 2:38.86  41.88
34. Ney Oliver
50m: 30.88  30.88
100m: 1:06.33  35.45
150m; 1:44.10  37.77
200m: 2:25.19  41.09
35. Krivenko Nikita
50m:  33.08  33.08
100m:; 1:11.20  38.12
150m: 1:50.90  39.70
200m: 2:32.41 41.51
Bolshakov Nikita
50m:  33.41  33.41
100m: 1:11.06  37.65
150m: 1:50.36  39.30
200m: 2:29.62 39.26
37. Toms Sander
50m: 35.81 35.81
100m: 1:17.20 41.39
150m: 2:00.13  42.93
200m: 2:43.73  43.60
38. Simakov Aleksander
50m:  36.63  36.63
100m: 1:17.77  41.14
150m: 2:01.65 43.88
200m: 2:44.63  42.98
YOB 2002 - 2003
1. Helde Kaspar
50m:  29.33  29.33
100m: 1:32.26 1:02.93
150m: 2:05.20 32.94
200m: 2:38.19  32.99
2. Tammer Toomas Tanel
50m:  29.32  29.32
100m: 1:00.97  31.65
150m: 1:33.04  32.07
200m: 2:05.85  32.81
3. Lihhats Erik
50m:  31.22  31.22
100m: 1:04.30  33.08
150m: 1:37.66  33.36
200m: 2:10.94  33.28
4. Minajev Maksim
50m:  30.33  30.33
100m: 1:03.27  32.94
150m: 1:37.07  33.80
200m: 2:11.30  34.23

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

YB

05
3:15.24
3:56.51
4:37.88
5:19.10

05
3:20.73
4:02.81
4:44.44
5:26.38

05
3:07.52
3:49.85
4:32.43
5:15.64

05
3:14.85
3:57.64
4:41.01
5:24.30

05
3:09.31
3:49.60
4:29.39
5:10.75

05
3:27.29
4:11.16
4:54.24
5:37.45

05
3:28.44
4:12.49
4:57.28
5:42.11

02
3:11.01
3:43.96
4:17.22
4:50.46

03
2:38.80
3:11.96
3:45.33
4:18.89

03
2:45.09
3:18.71
3:52.21
4:25.90

03
2:45.20
3:19.89
3:54.75
4:29.86

Spordiklubi Garant

41.06  450m: 6:00.13
41.27 500m: 6:41.50
41.37  550m: 7:22.67
41.22  600m: 8:04.46
Spordiklubi Garant
41.87 450m: 6:07.33
42.08 500m: 6:49.08
41.63  550m: 7:30.61
41.94 600m: 8:12.45
Viimsi Veeklubi
42.33 450m: 5:59.39
42.33  500m: 6:42.97
4258  550m: 7:25.62
43.21  600m: 8:09.49
Spordiklubi Garant
42.44 450m: 6:07.16
42,79  500m: 6:50.15
43.37  550m: 7:33.53
4329  600m: 8:16.96
Spordiklubi Garant
39.69  450m: 5:51.15
40.29  500m: 6:32.10
39.79 550m: 7:12.05
41.36  600m: 8:30.84
Audentese Spordiklubi
4356  450m: 6:20.75
43.87 500m: 7:04.44
43.08  550m: 7:42.92
4321  600m: 8:33.03
Spordiklubi Garant
43.81  450m: 6:26.84
44.05  500m: 7:10.74
4479  550m: 7:55.49
44.83  600m: 8:40.16

TOPI Ujumisklubi

32.82 450m: 5:23.46
32.95 500m: 5:56.31
33.26 550m: 6:29.09
33.24 600m: 7:01.14

Tartu Ujumisklubi

32.95 450m: 4:52.83
33.16 500m: 5:26.53
33.37  550m: 6:00.17
3356  600m: 6:34.10
Spordiklubi Garant

34.15  450m: 4:59.53
33.62  500m: 5:33.19
3350  550m: 6:06.19
33.69  600m: 6:39.60
Spordiklubi Garant

33.90  450m: 5:04.63
34.69  500m: 5:39.14
34.86  550m: 6:13.30
35.11 600m: 6:47.85

41.03
41.37
41.17
41.79

40.95
41.75
41.53
41.84

43.75
43.58
42.65
43.87

42.86
42.99
43.38
43.43

40.40
40.95
39.95
1:18.79

43.30
43.69
38.48
50.11

44.73
43.90
44.75
44.67

33.00
32.85
32.78
32.05

33.94
33.70
33.64
33.93

33.63
33.66
33.00
33.41

34.77
34.51
34.16
34.55

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

Time

10:47.15
8:45.85
9:26.61

10:07.54

10:47.15

10:55.75
8:54.02
9:35.33

10:16.83

10:55.75

10:59.06
8:52.73
9:36.49

10:19.66

10:59.06

11:06.40
9:00.08
9:42.67

10:25.67

11:06.40

11:06.40
9:11.54
9:50.76

10:29.55

11:06.40

11:23.45
9:16.94
10:01.60
10:45.25
11:23.45

11:30.41
9:23.60
10:07.51
10:50.15
11:30.41

8:35.54
7:34.00
8:06.21
8:35.72
8:35.54

8:47.56
7:08.10
7:42.14
8:14.95
8:47.56

8:52.89
7:12.40
7:46.00
8:19.57
8:52.89

9:02.38
7:21.92
7:55.86
8:29.65
9:02.38

Pts

321
41.39
40.76
40.93
39.61

309
41.57
41.31
41.50
38.92

304
43.24
43.76
43.17
39.40

294
43.12
4259
43.00
40.73

294
40.70
39.22
38.79
36.85

273
43.91
44.66
43.65
38.20

264
43.44
43.91
42.64
40.26

636
32.86
32.21
29.51

593
34.00
34.04
32.81
32.61

576
32.80
33.60
33.57
33.32

546
34.07
33.94
33.79
32.73
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Arena Baltics Talents

Tartu, 28.9.2019

Event 2, Boys, 800m Freestyle, YOB 2002 - 2003

Rank

5. Tatar Robin

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

50m:  29.92  29.92
100m: 1:02.12  32.20
150m: 1:35.71  33.59
200m: 2:09.49  33.78
Alihodzin Artjom
50m: 29.58  29.58
100m: 1:02.06  32.48
150m: 1:35.93  33.87
200m: 2:10.48 34.55
Priboslavski Jegor
50m: 3152 31.52
100m: 1:04.80 33.28
150m: 1:39.42  34.62
200m: 2:14.81  35.39
Astrelin Dmitri
50m:  29.32  29.32
100m: 1:02.26  32.94
150m: 1:35.39  33.13
200m: 2:09.70  34.31
Palvadre Christopher
50m: 30.71  30.71
100m: 1:04.96  34.25
150m: 1:39.99  35.03
200m: 2:15.71  35.72
Makarov Sergei
50m: 31.36  31.36
100m: 1:05.47  34.11
150m: 1:40.57  35.10
200m: 2:16.23  35.66
Viherpuu Rihard
50m: 3172 3172
100m: 1:06.17  34.45
150m: 1:41.68 3551
200m: 2:17.55 35.87
Gritsok Alan
50m: 31.89  31.89
100m: 1:05.59 33.70
150m: 1:39.98  34.39
200m: 2:15.15  35.17
Konev Arsenii
50m; 31.25 31.25
100m: 1:05.59  34.34
150m: 1:41.43  35.84
200m: 2:18.15  36.72
Beditski Aleksandr
50m:  30.77  30.77
100m: 1:05.26 34.49
150m: 1:40.67  35.41
200m: 2:16.83  36.16
Valkrusman Andreas
50m:  33.37  33.37
100m: 1:09.58  36.21
150m: 1:46.58  37.00
200m: 2:23.92  37.34
Petrov llja
50m:  32.94  32.94
100m: 1:09.73  36.79
150m: 1:47.84  38.11
200m: 2:25.30  37.46

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

YB

02
2:43.86
3:18.70
3:53.76
4:28.69

02
2:45.31
3:20.06
3:55.05
4:30.08

03
2:50.19
3:25.87
4:01.54
4:36.96

